
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.

33

21

90

26

88x

27

99

Name

A.J. Eastman

Roger D Perry

Casey Call

Matt Addona

Nathaniel Parkin

Robby Gordon Douglas

Charles Macko

Hometown

Fishers Island

Pawcatuck

Pembroke

Branchville

Bradford

Derry

Chester

State

NY

CT

NH

NJ

VT

NH

VT

Laps

15

15

15

15

15

14

12

Diff

0.332

0.618

3.734

5.528

1 Lap

3 Laps

Best Tm

17.125

17.121

17.053

17.497

17.645

18.199

17.419

In Lap

13

15

6

12

8

14

7

Best Speed

52.555

52.567

52.777

51.437

51.006

49.453

51.668

Sorted on Laps
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Steve Baron - Chief of Timing & Scoring

Tom Blanchette - Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Loudon Road Race Series

Margin of Victory

0.332

Avg. Speed

22.799

Best Lap Tm

17.053

Best Speed

52.777

Best Lap by

90 - Casey Call

Gifford's famous ice cream Bandolero

Bandolero

Bando Main

Race (15 Laps) started at 18:53:43

NHMS - Oval 0.250 Miles

9/14/2013 07:00 PM

Gifford's famous ice cream
Bandolero Series


